Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

W9A - Square Post 3,18 (0.125), 50   inches Gold, Plug only
W9B - Square Post 3,18 (0.125), 50   inches Gold, Receptacle only
How to Order
13
Dimensions shown in mm (inch)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
DL - Plastic Body - Crimp ContactsCannon ZIF Connectors
Description A B C D E  F G H
 DL3-60P 65,80 57,91 50,55 11,89 24,90 39,19 24,90 49,02
  (2.592) (2.280) (1.992) (0.466) (0.981) (1.543) (0.981) (1.931)
 DL2-96P 65,80 57,91 50,60 19,38 28,12 39,19 24,05 50,60
  (2.592) (2.280) (1.994) (.763) (1.108) (1.543) (0.947) (1.994)
 DL1-156P 108,00 100,03 92,26 16,26 24,90 54,81 20,10 92,10
  (4.255) (3.938) (3.631) (0.640) (0.980) (2.158) (0.792) (3.626)
 DL5-260P 108,00 100,03 92,26 26,00 35,00 54.26 30,30 92,10
  (4.255) (3.938) (3.631) (1.024) (1.378) (2.136) (1.193) (3.626)
Description A B C D E  G H
 DL3-60R 65,80 57,91 50,50 11,89 24,90 19,18 49,02
  (2.592) (2.280) (1.988) (0.468) (0.981) (0.755) (1.931)
 DL2-96R 65,80 57,91 50,60 19,38 28,12 24,05 50,60
  (2.592) (2.280) (1.994) (.763) (1.108) (0.947) (1.994)
 DL1-156R 108,00 100,03 92,10 16,26 24,90 20,10 92,10
  (4.255) (3.938) (3.622) (0.640) (0.980) (0.792) (3.626)
 DL5-260R 108,00 100,03 92,10 26,00 35,00 30,30 92,10
  (4.255) (3.938) (3.622) (1.024) (1.378) (1.193) (3.626)
Notes:
Crimp contacts are to be ordered separately and to be installed by customer, see pages 49-50.
A
4X Ø  3,03 (.119)
7,92 (.312)
6,35
(.250)
23,10
(.910)
C AMSHAF T
TURNING  DIRE C TIO N
B
C D
E F
G
H
4X Ø  3,03 (.119)
7,75 (.305)
6,35 (.250)

W9A - Square Post 3,18 (0.125), 50   inches Gold
W9B - Square Post 3,18 (0.125), 50   inches Gold, Receptacle only
How to Order
19
Dimensions shown in mm (inch)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Cannon ZIF Connectors DLD - Plastic Body Crimp Contacts
19
Dimensions shown in mm (inch)
Specifications and dimensions subject to
DLD - Plastic Body Crimp Contacts Cannon ZIF Connectors
Description A B C D E F G H
DLD2-96R 65,80 57,91 50,60 19,38 28,12 46,87 24,05 50,60
(2.592) (2.280) (1.994) (.763) (1.108) (1.845) (0.947) (1.994)
DLD-156R 108,00 100,03 92,00 16,26 24,90 46,86 20,10 92,10
(4.255) (3.983) (3.622) (0.640) (0.980) (1.845) (0.792) (3.626)
Description A B C D E G H
DLD2-96P 65,80 57,91 50,60 19,38 26,12 24,05 50,60
(2.592) (2.280) (1.994) (0.763) (1.108) (0.947) (1.994)
DLD1-156P 108,00 100,03 92,26 16,26 24,90 20,10 92,10
(4.255) (3.983) (3.631) (0.640) (0.980) (0.792) (3.626)
A
C
E
B
D
4X Ø  3,03
(.119)
7,92 (.312)
23,10(.910)
6,35 (.250)
G
H
C
B
D
E
127,81 (5.032) RE F
A
7,75 (.305)
6,35 (.250)
F
2,03 (.080) RE F
3,18 (.125) RE F
C AM, AC TUATO R
RE C E PTAC LE  C O NNE C TO R
ASSE MBLY
4X SC RE W, SPRING
MO UNTING
F RO NT MO UNTING
PLATE -ASSE MBLY
[SUPPLIE D BY C USTO ME R]
RE AR PANE L, MO UNTING
[STATIO NARY]
[SUPPLIE D BY C USTO ME R]
4X SPRING ,
C O MPRE SSIO N
NO. 4-40 UNC  SC RE W
[SUPPLIE D BY C USTO ME R]
20,32 (.800)
G

PF- Pressfit - DLM5 Plug and Receptacle only
DLM 2 96 R C
How to Order
24
Dimensions shown in mm (inch)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
DLM - Metal Body - Crimp ContactsCannon ZIF Connectors
Description A B C D E  F G H K
 DLM3-60P 65,80 57,91 50,55 11,89 24,90 38,85 24,90 49.02 74,75
  (2.592) (2.280) (1.992) (.468) (.981) (1.530) (.981) (1.931) (2.945)
 DLM2-96P 65,80 57,91 50,60 19,38 28,12 38,85 24,05 50,60 74,75
  (2.592) (2.280) (1.994) (.763) (1.108) (1.530) (.947) (1.994) (2.945)
 DLM1-156P 108,00 100,03 92,00 16,26 24,80 54,10 20,10 92,10 90,00
  (4.255) (3.983) (3.622) (.640) (.977) (2.132) (0.792) (3.626) (3.546)
 DLM5-260P 108,00 100,03 92,00 26,00 35,00 54,81 26,00 92,00 90,00
  (4.255) (3.983) (3.622) (1.024) (1.378) (2.158) (1.024) (3.626) (3.546)
 DLM6-360P 125,00 115,00 104,30 29,00 42,60 69,00 37,80 107,30 104,70
  (4.921) (4.528) (4.106) (1.142) (1.677) (2.717) (1.488) (4.224) (4,122)
 Description A B C D E  G H
 DLM3-60R 65,80 57,91 50,55 11,89 24,90 19,94 49,02
  (2.592) (2.280) (1.992) (.468) (.981) (.785) (1.931)
 DLM2-96PR 65,80 57,91 50,60 19,38 28,12 24,05 50,60
  (2.592) (2.280) (1.994) (.763) (1.108) (.947) (1.994)
 DLM1-156R 108,00 100,03 92,00 16,26 24,80 20,10 92,10
  (4.255) (3.983) (3.622) (.640) (.977) (.792) (3.629)
 DLM5-260R 108,00 100,03 92,00 26,00 35,00 30,30 92,10
  (4.255) (3.983) (3.626) (1.024) (1.378) (1.193) (3.629)
 DLM6-360R 125,00 115,00 104,30 29,00 42,60 37,80 107,30
  (4.921) (4.528) (4.106) (1.142) (1.677) (1.488) (4.224)
7,92 (.312)
23,10
(.910)
F
K
6,35
(.250)
G
H
C AMSHAF T
TURNING  DIRE C TIO N
A
B
C D
E
2 X    2.30O
(.091)
4 X    3.20O
(.126)
A
2X Ø  2,30
(.091)
4X Ø  3,20
(.126)
7,75 (.305)
20,55
(.810)
6,35
(.250)
AP N M L K J H G F E D C Bc b a Z Y X W V U T S R
ITT CANNON
G
H
B
C D
E
• Crimp contacts are to be ordered separately and to be